
Attachment 1 

Municipal Recruiter List  

A very helpful step in continuing your municipal career is to develop relationships with recruiters 

knowledgeable about the market.  While not necessarily exhaustive, the following list includes 

the more active recruiters in the Ontario CAO space: 

Feldman Daxon Partners, Patrick Rowan, prowan@feldmandaxon.com 

Legacy Executive Search Partners, Kartik Kumar,  Kartik.kumar@lesp.ca 

Logic Executive Search and Workplace Solutions Jennifer 

Charron, jennifer@logicexecutivesearch.com 

Odgers Berndtson, Margaret Campbell, Margaret.Campbell@odgersberndtson.com 

Phelps Group, Heather Phelps, phelpsgroup@phelpsgroup.ca 

Strategy Corp, Tony Haddad,thaddad@strategycorp.com 

Waterhouse Executive Search, Jon Stungevicius, jon@waterhousesearch.net 

Source https://omaa.on.ca/members_in_transition.php 
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